Pb
Lead-free
DS30274 Rev. 7 - 2 1 of 3 BC847AT, BT, CT
www.diodes.com                                                    ã Diodes Incorporated
BC847AT, BT, CT
NPN SMALL SIGNAL SURFACE MOUNT TRANSISTOR
Features
Maximum Ratings @ TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified

XXYM
Marking Information
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
BC847AT-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
BC847BT-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
BC847CT-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes:        4.   For Packaging Details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Year 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012
Code J K L M N P R S T U V W X Y Z
DS30274 Rev. 7 - 2 3 of 3 BC847AT, BT, CT
1
10
100